
ΕΒΔΟΜΑΔΩΝ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %

01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 55 29 112% 2 2 200% 6 4 200% 45 26 137% 2 -3 -60%

08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 118 63 115% 15 13 650% 5 -1 -17% 92 47 104% 6 4 200%

15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 158 40 34% 29 14 93% 20 15 300% 97 5 5% 12 6 100%

22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 305 147 93% 72 43 148% 86 66 330% 115 18 19% 32 20 167%

01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 352 47 15% 75 3 4% 78 -8 -9% 183 68 59% 16 -16 -50%

08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 316 -36 -10% 35 -40 -53% 75 -3 -4% 170 -13 -7% 36 20 125%

15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 283 -33 -10% 32 -3 -9% 44 -31 -41% 173 3 2% 34 -2 -6%

22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 322 39 14% 24 -8 -25% 25 -19 -43% 252 79 46% 21 -13 -38%

29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 320 -2 -1% 29 5 21% 38 13 52% 238 -14 -6% 15 -6 -29%

05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 252 -68 -21% 17 -12 -41% 30 -8 -21% 188 -50 -21% 17 2 13%

12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 200 -52 -21% 15 -2 -12% 9 -21 -70% 168 -20 -11% 8 -9 -53%

19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 305 105 53% 23 8 53% 23 14 156% 234 66 39% 25 17 213%

26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 217 -88 -29% 13 -10 -43% 15 -8 -35% 164 -70 -30% 25 0 0%

03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 328 111 51% 18 5 38% 54 39 260% 226 62 38% 30 5 20%

10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 373 45 14% 10 -8 -44% 47 -7 -13% 302 76 34% 14 -16 -53%

17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 292 -81 -22% 5 -5 -50% 24 -23 -49% 248 -54 -18% 15 1 7%

24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 258 -34 -12% 4 -1 -20% 13 -11 -46% 225 -23 -9% 16 1 7%

31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 135 -123 -48% 8 4 100% 9 -4 -31% 112 -113 -50% 6 -10 -63%

07/06/21 έως 13/06/21 73 -62 -46% 3 -5 -63% 6 -3 -33% 55 -57 -51% 9 3 50%

14/06/21 έως 20/06/21 51 -22 -30% 1 -2 -67% 2 -4 -67% 43 -12 -22% 5 -4 -44%

21/06/21 έως 27/06/21 41 -10 -20% 3 2 200% 1 -1 -50% 36 -7 -16% 1 -4 -80%

28/06/21 έως 04/07/21 115 74 180% 1 -2 -67% 0 -1 -100% 109 73 203% 5 4 400%

05/07/21 έως 11/07/21 361 246 214% 7 6 600% 15 15 1500% 310 201 184% 29 24 480%

12/07/21 έως 18/07/21 439 78 22% 15 8 114% 67 52 347% 315 5 2% 42 13 45%

19/07/21 έως 25/07/21 301 -138 -31% 17 2 13% 51 -16 -24% 202 -113 -36% 31 -11 -26%

26/07/21 έως 01/08/21 336 35 12% 40 23 135% 35 -16 -31% 175 -27 -13% 86 55 177%

02/08/21 έως 08/08/21 421 85 25% 88 48 120% 83 48 137% 99 -76 -43% 151 65 76%

09/08/21 έως 15/08/21 583 162 38% 71 -17 -19% 182 99 119% 165 66 67% 165 14 9%

16/08/21 έως 22/08/21 617 34 6% 90 19 27% 165 -17 -9% 197 32 19% 165 0 0%

23/08/21 έως 29/08/21 497 -120 -19% 86 -4 -4% 135 -30 -18% 170 -27 -14% 106 -59 -36%

30/08/21 έως 05/09/21 464 -33 -7% 65 -21 -24% 80 -55 -41% 218 48 28% 101 -5 -5%
06/09/21 έως 12/09/21 430 -34 -7% 32 -33 -51% 92 12 15% 258 40 18% 48 -53 -52%
13/09/21 έως 19/09/21 394 -36 -8% 22 -10 -31% 88 -4 -4% 235 -23 -9% 49 1 2%
20/09/21 έως 26/09/21 299 -95 -24% 23 1 5% 50 -38 -43% 197 -38 -16% 29 -20 -41%

ΣΥΝΟΛΑ 12319 - - 1260 - - 1824 - - 7640 - - 1595 - -
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